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Table No. H3.
(a.) Number of Maori Pupils receiving Higher Education at the End of 1910.

(b.) Maori Pupils holding Industrial Scholarships at the End of 1910.

(c.) Maori Pupils, formerly attending Native Boarding-schools, holding Hospital Nursing
Scholarships at the End of 1910.

Government Pu lils.I

Schools. Formerly Formerly
attending attending

Native Public
Schools. Sohools.

Temporary.!
Private
Pupils. Totals.

Boarding-schools—
St. Stephen's (boys), Auckland...
Te Aute (boys), Havvke's Bay ...
Waerenga-a-hika (boys), Gisborne
Clai'eville (boys), Carterton
Hukarere (girls), Napier
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier
Queen Victoria (girls), Auckland
Turakina (girls), Wanganui)
Te Waipounamu (girls), Canterbury

30
15 1
2

19 .'.'.
22
23

4

:::
"e
3

6

30
55
18
28
38
39
16
16
4

60
71
23
28
63
64
39
26
4

High Schools—
St. Patrick's College (boys), Wellington ...
Gisborne High School...

115 I 18 244 378
1 1

1
•2
1

Totals 116 3 18 244 381

Number. School. Trade to which Scholars are apprenticed. District.

I I
1
1
1
1
1
I
I
1
1

Hapua Native School ... jBlacksmith ... ... ... Auckland.... I Saddler
Whangaruru Native School . ; Blacksmith
Manaia Native School ... Builder
Torere Native School .. Sheep-farmer ... ... ... Waiapu.
Rangitukia Native School ... Saddler ... ... ... Auckland.
Rangiawhia Native School ... Government Railway Workshops... „
Hukerenui Public School ... „ ... „
Tokorangi Public School ... Builder ... ... ... ' Wanganui.

I

Number. Nature of Scholarship. Boarding-sohool. Hospital.

I
•2
1
1

Day-pupil
Probationer

... Hukarere, Napier ... Napier.
... Queen Victoria, Auckland jAuckland.
... St. Joseph's, Napier ... Palmerston North.... Hukarere „ ... Invercargill.
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