Table No. H3.

(a.) Number of Maori Pupils receiving Higher Education at the End of 1910.

•		Gov	ernment Pu	Private Pupils.	Totals	
Schools.		Formerly attending Native Schools.	Formerly attending Public Schools.			Temporary.
Boarding-schools—						
Co Combania (bassa) Amalaland		30	ì		30	60
Te Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay		15	1		55	71
		2		3	18	23
				'	28	28
		19		6	38	63
		22	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3	39	64
4 (8),		23			16	39
(8/, 6 /		4		6	16	26
Te Waipounamu (girls), Canterbury		•••	•••		4	4
		115	1	18	244	378
High Schools—	ĺ					
Št. Patrick's College (boys), Wellington .		1	1	:		2
COLUMN TECHNOLOGY		•••	1		•••	1
Totals		116	3	18	244	381

(b.) Maori Pupils holding Industrial Scholarships at the End of 1910.

Number.	School.		Trade to which	Scholars	are apprenti	ced.	District.
1	Hapua Native School	•••	Blacksmith	•••			Auckland
1	,,,		Saddler	• • •	•••		,,
1	Whangaruru Native School		Blacksmith				,,
1	Manaia Native School		Builder				e.
1	Torere Native School		Sheep-farmer	r			Waiapu.
j	Rangitukia Native School		Saddler				Auckland.
1	Rangiawhia Native School		Government	Railway	Workshop	S	"
1	Hukerenui Public School			,,	-		"
1	Tokorangi Public School		Builder				Wanganui.

(c.) Maori Pupils, formerly attending Native Boarding-schools, holding Hospital Nursing Scholarships at the End of 1910.

Number.	Nature of Scholarship.			Boarding-school.	Hospital.	
1 2	Day-pupil Probationer	•••		Queen Victoria, Auckland		
1 1	9	•••		St. Joseph's, Napier Hukarere "	Palmerston North. Invercargill.	